
City of Chicago
Department of Procurement Services

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: RFP for Property Management Services for Terminal 5 Airport- Contract Negotiator: Jacoby Radford
at O’Hare International Airport

Specification No.: 95248

Conference Date: June 22, 2011

Time: 9:00 a.m.

Conference Location: Chicago Department of Aviation, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Chicago, Illinois, 60666
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax
Number Email

Anchor Mechanical, Inc Gene Rosner 215 S. Aberdeen
Chicago, Il 60607

312-492-6994 312-492-6996 anchormech_gene@yahoo.com

Anchor Mechanical, Inc Lauren O’Brien 215 S. Aberdeen
Chicago, Il 60607

312-492-6994 312-492-6996 lobrien@anchormechanical.com

Skyline Management
Group

Jim Oates 5700 S. Cicero Ave.
Chicago, IL 60638

773-948-6900 j.oates@singmidway.com

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Michael J.
McMurray

300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3653 312-922-0267 michael.mcmurrary@gec-group.com

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Steve O’Mara 300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3662 312-922-6558 s.omara@att.net

Globetrotters
International, Inc

Ajay N. Shah 300 S. Wacker Drive, Ste. 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-697-3550 312-922-0267 ashah@gec-group.com

East Lake Management
& Development Corp

Matthew Tennicott 2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-842-5500 312-842-0765 mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com

East Lake Management
& Development Corp

Alexander Grzyb 2850 S. Michigan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60616

312-656-8017 312-842-0765 agrzyb@eastlakemgmt.com

RJB Properties Charlene O’Connell 11415 W. 183 Place, Suite B
Orland Park, IL 60467

708-479-4422 708-479-7722 charlene@rjb-prpoerties.com

Chicago United
Industries

George Lorea 53 W. Jackson Blvd., Ste. 1450
Chicago, IL 60606

312-786-1471 312-786-1026 gl@cultd.com

T & J Plumbing, Inc Kitty Slattery
Freihage

5251 W. Belmont Ave.
Chicago, IL 60641

773-545-4422 773-545-4470 tandjpresz@sbcglobal.net

Linc Facilities Services. John Healy 2142 W. Thorn Lane.
Crete, IL 60417

708-308-9066 708-672-6588 john.healy@lincfs.com

Scrub Inc. Mark Rathke 6033 N Milwaukee Ave.
Chicago, Il 60646

773-631-0400 773-631-0803 markrathke@scrubinc.com

Milhouse Engineering&
Construction

Joseph Zurad 60 E. Van Buren St., Suite 1501
Chicago, IL 60605

312-987-0061 312-987-0071 jzurad@milhouseinc.com
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MB Real Estate Cary Kalnt 181 W. Madison
Chicago, IL 60602

312-558-3890 312-558-3883 ckalant@mbres.com

MB Real Estate Natalie Stanley 181 W. Madison
Chicago, IL 60602

312-726-1700 312-558-3883 nstanley@mbres.com

MB Real Estate Kevin Purcell 181 W. Madison
Chicago, IL 60602

312-726-1700 312-558-3883 kpurcell@mbres.com

MB Real Estate Orestes Ruffin Richard J. Daley Center
50 W. Washington, Suite 1203
Chicago, IL 60602

312-603-7980 312-603-5800 oruffin@mbres.com

Property Management
Support Services, Inc

Irene Higgins 2720 S. River Rd. Suite 204
Des Plaines, IL 60018

224-217-6820 312-960-2220 ihiggins@pmss-inc.com

Property Management
Support Services, Inc

Harold Hruby 2720 S. River Rd. Suite 204
Des Plaines, IL 60018

224-217-6820 312-960-2220

Diverse Facility Solutions Mark Wright 6140 S. Central Ave.
Chicago, IL 60638

773-582-1022 773-582-1094 m.wright@dfscompany.com

Henschel Transportation
Consulting, LLC

Chuck Henschel 1113 Blackthorn Lane
Northbrook, IL 60062

847-204-2668 847-291-0253 chuck.henschel@gmail.com

HP Products David Matasar 11800 S. Austin, Suite C
Alsip, IL 60803

708-297-9100 708-297-9050 dmatasar@hpproducts.com

DSI Associates, Inc. Thomas Coleman 7420 County Line Rd
Burr Ridge, IL 60527

630-734-3333 tcoleman@dsiassociates.com

CB Richard Ellis. Craig Cudzilo 311 S. Wacker Dr., Suite 400
Chicago, IL 60606

312-935-1413 312-578-1685 craig.cudzilo@cbre.com

City of Chicago Michelle Yokoyama CDA av01539@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Ben Sipiora CDA av00897@cityofchicago.org

City of Chicago Jacoby Radford DPS jacoby.radford@cityofchicago.org


